21W3KV190-OX
÷
21W7KV500-OX
G 3/4 21W3KV190-OX 19 140
8 0,2
16 16
G 1 21W4KV250-OX 25 190
G 1 1/4 21W5KV350-OX 35 400
10 10G 1 1/2 21W6KV400-OX 40 520
G 2 21W7KV500-OX 50 750
USE:USE:
COILS:COILS:
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notice.
25-07-2016 ODE 21W3KV190-OX ÷ 21W7KV500-OX